

\214

C.A.No. 3186 OF 2002

ITEM No.101

Court No. 1

SECTION IV & IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3186 OF 2002

Bugli DeviAppellant (s)

VERSUS

Birmati Devi and Anr.Respondent (s)

(With appln. for clarification)

With

S.L.P.(C) No. 7885 of 2003

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 13-11-2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

in CA 3186Mr. K.N. Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

in SLP 7885Dr. Surat Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Rani, Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

in CA 3186Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv.

for Mr. Dharam Bir Vohra, Adv.

in SLP 7885Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for the day.

No further adjournment shall be permitted.

In case the counsel is not available, the appellant shall make alternative arrangement.

[ Alka Dudeja ] [ Janki Bhatia ]

Court Master Court Master

